Hot Beverages

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappucino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Herbal Teas

Extrhas
Espresso
Syrup

Add Soya
Add Cream

Cold Beverages

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Coffee Frappe
Milkshake

Smoothie

£1.50
£1.60
£2.00
£2.40
£240
£2.40
£2.70
£2.60
£1.50
£1.75

MENU

£1.70
£1.90
£240

£2.70
£2.70
£3.00
£2.90

40p
40p

70p

£2.50
£2.70
£2.90
£3.00
£3.50

Ice Cream

San Pellegrino
Coke Can
Coke Bottles
Crisps

Bottled Water

Clotted Cream Tea

Pastries
Scones
Muffins

Sandwiches
Toasties
Panini
Wraps
Pasty

Boxed Salads

£220

£1.30
£1.30
£2.30

95p
£1.30

£3.90

£1.50 - £2.00
£1.40
£2.30

£250 - £450
£3.00 - £350
£4.00 - £450
£390 - £450
£2.70 - £3.50

£3.50 - £5.00

£1.75 - £2.00
£2.50 - £3.00



