

## MENU

Hot Beverages				
Espresso	£1.50	£1.70	Ice Cream	£2.20
Espresso Macchiato	£1.60	£1.90		
Americano	£2.00	£2.40	San Pellegrino	£1.30
Flat White	£2.40		Coke Can	£1.30
Latte	£2.40	£2.70	Coke Bottles	£2.30
Cappucino	£2.40	£2.70	Crisps	95p
Mocha	£2.70	£3.00	Bottled Water	£1.30
Hot Chocolate	£2.60	£2.90		
Tea	£1.50		Clotted Cream Tea	£3.90
Herbal Teas	£1.75		Pastries	£1.50 - £2.00
Extras			Scones	£1.40
Espresso		40p	Muffins	£2.30
Syrup		40p		
Add Soya		50p	Sandwiches	£2.50 - £4.50
			Toasties	£3.00 - £3.50
Add Cream		70p	Panini	£4.00 - £4.50
Cold Beverages			Wraps	£3.90 - £4.50
		0050	Pasty	£2.70 - £3.50
Iced Americano		£2.50		
Iced Latte		£2.70	Boxed Salads	£3.50 - £5.00
Coffee Frappe		£2.90		
Milkshake		£3.00	Traybakes	£1.75 - £2.00
Smoothie		£3.50	Cakes	£2.50 - £3.00

